7. 

1. 

Repair, renovation and 
upgradation of 18 no of LS 
quarters along with 05 nos of US 
quarters and 01 nos of G+1 storied 
garage cum Barrack at Haldia 
Police Station in Purba Medinipur 
District. (3rd Call) 

2,08,84,156/- 4,17,683/- NIL 

365 
 (Three 

Hundred & 
Sixty Five)  

Days) 

Bonafide and 
Resourceful Contractor 
having credential as per 
‘Eligibility criteria for 
participation in the 
tender’ as stated in Sl. 
No. 6 

2. 

Repair, renovation and 
upgradation of 122 Nos. lower 
Subordinate Quarters in 
Paschim Medinipur police Lines 
under Paschim Medinipur 
district. (3rd Call) 

1,98,18,296/- 3,96,366/- NIL 

365 
 (Three 

Hundred & 
Sixty Five)  

Days 

3. 

Repair, renovation and 
upgradation of Different Training 
Building at CIAT Salua (1st Bn., 
2nd Bn., 3rd Bn.) in Paschim 
Medinipur District. (3rd Call) 

2,41,63,316/- 4,83,266/- 

NIL 

365 
 (Three 

Hundred & 
Sixty Five)  

Days 

4. 

Repair, renovation and 
upgradation of 08 Nos. four 
storied lower Subordinate 
Quarters each having 16 units 
flat i.e. 128 Nos flat at Malda 
police Lines in Malda. (3rd Call) 

3,91,02,352/- 7,82,047/- 

NIL 

365 
 (Three 

Hundred & 
Sixty Five)  

Days 

5. 

Repair, renovation and 
upgradation of two storied (G+1) 
Barrack Building alongwith 
Dining Hall and Kitchen at SAP, 
9 th Bn., Krishnanagar, Nadia. 
(3rd Call) 

1,57,68,444/- 

3,15,369/- 

NIL 

180 

(One 
Hundred &